Facilities & Experimental Support Group Week of:
Weekly work Schedule Open Jobs byline) Monday, October 29, 2012
Line Days Job Phase Serial Group Description Issue Date Originator
Code Number
6 |I| FES Exp. Constrct 9290 Carpenter Remove deck over cable tray B.921 / G-2 10/5/2012 Pendzick
7 M [ CEC  Exp. Constrct 9826 Carpenter Cut CMU's for conduit @ 1002 10/26/2012 Folz
8 Fl PHNX  Exp. Constrct 8389 Carpenter Scaffold 10/5/2012 Phillips
9 T | | RHIC  Exp. Constrct 9101 Carpenter Anchor unistrut at 1002 8/17/2012 Pendzick
10 |I| ELNS  Exp. Constrct 9805 Carpenter Anchor racks 10/19/2012 Phillips
11 | | G2 Dismantle 9275 Carpenter Remove decking 9/7/2012 Benante
12 T (. AGS  Exp. Constrct 8235 Carpenter Water tower repairs (5 & 6) 7/6/2012 Scaduto
13 [ PHNX  Exp. Constrct 9787 Carpenter Gates & handrails 9/21/2012 Phillips
14 Wl PHNX  Exp. Constrct 9817 Carpenter Install supports 10/26/2012 Phillips
15 [ AGS  Exp. Constrct 9386 Carpenter Remove doors @ 928 10/17/12 10/5/2012 Pendzick
16 | \ ELNS  Exp. Constrct 9282012 Carpenter Bulild platform 9/28/2012 Phillips
17| T [ ELNS  Exp. Constrct 9821 Carpenter Cut holes at 1010 10/26/2012 Phillips
18 | \ RHIC  Exp. Constrct 9287 Carpenter Reinstall platforms at 1004 10/12/2012 Pendzick
19 ‘ [ ‘ RHIC  Exp. Constrct 9809 Carpenter 1002 ladder Mod's 10/19/2012 Pendzick
21 ’W G2 Exp. Constrct 8264 Carpenter Repair cage [OT] 8/10/2012 Pendzick
22 [ |OT G2 Exp. Constrct 8391 Carpenter Disconnect platform [OT] 9/7/2012 Benante
26 |M (. PHNX  Exp. Constrct 9818 Survey Survey beampipe 10/26/2012 Phillips
27 T T | | RHIC  Exp. Constrct 8258 Survey Survey warm to cold region 2 8/3/2012 Pendzick
28 M (R AGS  Exp. Constrct 105012 Survey Locate C-5 IPM 10/5/2012 Pendzick

29 AGS  Exp. Constrct 8248 Survey AGS Hor. & Vert. Survey 7/27/2012 Pendzick
30 NSLS  Exp. Constrct 1 Survey NSLS-1I Survey 2/6/2009 Pendzick

31 T | | ECX Exp. Constrct 8395 Survey Laser stand 10/5/2012 Phillips
32 Fl ELNS  Exp. Constrct 9820 Survey Survey stands 10/26/2012 Phillips
39 woro FES Maintenance 4942 Electrician Emerg. Gen. 912A, B, C 5/28/2004 Pendzick
40, | | | CAD Miscellaneous 3434 Electrician Misc. AGS/RHIC 8/1/2003 Pendzick
41 MTWTF | | CEC Exp. Constrct 516 Electrician Replace MCC 1002-B 6/8/2012 Folz

42 |I| AGS Exp. Constrct 123 Electrician Electrical upgrade @ F21/ F22 2/3/2012 Pendzick
43 |[MTWTF | | ELNS  Exp. Constrct 920 Electrician 1010-B TRL. Install conduit 10/5/2012 Phillips
44 MT | || RHIC Exp.Constrct 912 Electrician 1005-5 replace 20 KVA UPS by-pass sw. 8/3/2012 Pendzick
45 MTWTE | | ELNS  Exp. Constrct 922 Electrician Install 24" & 18" tray over beam 10/5/2012 Phillips
46 [ CEC Exp. Constrct 9100 Electrician Move unistrut @ 1002 8/17/2012 Folz

48 ‘ | IOT‘ ECX Exp. Constrct 423 Electrician Outlet - Vac oven [OT] 4/20/2012 Phillips
49 MTW | \ AGS Exp. Constrct 807 Electrician North conjunction - Access Controls 10/19/2012 Pendzick
50 | | CEC Exp. Constrct 515 Electrician 1002-B replacement C.T. 6/22/2012 Folz

51 [ AGS  Exp. Constrct 903 Electrician South plug door - chipmunk power 10/19/2012 Pendzick
52 |I| AGS  Exp. Constrct 9403 Electrician Hook-up transformer & control wiring 10/26/2012 Pendzick
53 TF | \ AGS Exp. Constrct 8412 Electrician Pol. Sourcs up-grade 10/26/2012 Pendzick
54 | | FES Exp. Constrct 9172 Electrician Nor. / Emerg. Power to target desk 4/6/2012 Pendzick

circuits

55 ‘ TFE| | ‘ AGS  Exp. Constrct 814 Electrician Fan house chipmunk power 10/19/2012 Pendzick
56| T | | | PHNX Exp.Constrct 9816 Rigging Lampshade 10/26/2012 Phillips
57 ‘ TF| | ‘ AGS  Exp. Constrct 809 Electrician Access controls power north gate 10/19/2012 Pendzick
58 ‘ [ ‘ ECX  Exp. Constrct 8378 Rigging Adjust VTF roof cable 9/28/2012 Phillips
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Line Days Job Phase
Code
59 TEl | AGS  Exp. Constrct
60 M [ FES  Exp. Constrct
61 [ FES  Exp. Constrct
62| T [ RHIC  Exp. Constrct
63| W | | FES  Dismantle
64| T [ AGS  Exp. Constrct
65 [ AGS  Exp. Constrct
66 |MIW | | FES  Dismantle
67 W I | FES  Exp. Constrct
68 ‘ Fl ‘ AGS  Exp. Constrct
69 Fl AGS  Maintenance
70 W [ AGS  Exp. Constrct
71 M (. RHIC  Exp. Constrct
72 T [ | EAG  Miscellaneous
73 FI | | BUP  Exp.Constrct
74 [ RHIC  Exp. Constrct
75 (. STAR  Exp. Constrct
76 ‘M [ ‘ AGS  Exp. Constrct
77 WTE| | PHNX  Exp. Constrct
78 [ AGS  Exp. Constrct
79 | TwWw | | FES  Exp. Constrct
80 m AGS  Exp. Constrct
81 (. G2 Exp. Constrct
82 T | | RHIC  Exp. Constrct
83 M [ AGS  Exp. Constrct
84 [ ELNS  Exp. Constrct
85 (. ECX  Exp. Constrct
86| W [ | ELNS  Exp. Constrct
87 [ AGS  Exp. Constrct
88 MTWTF| | STAR  Exp. Constrct
89 | T I FES  Dismantle
90 ‘ [ ‘ FES  Dismantle
91 [ 0T ECX  Exp. Constrct
92 |[M WTF| |OT| PHNX Exp. Constrct
93 [ ECX  Exp. Constrct
94| WIF| | | PHNX Exp. Constrct
95 (. G-2  Dismantle
96 [ PHNX  Exp. Constrct
97| T T | |OT| NSRL Exp. Constrct
98| T [ PHNX  Exp. Constrct
99 m ELNS  Exp. Constrct
100 [ ELNS  Maintenance
101 TE| | ELNS  Exp. Constrct
102 [ |OT| NSRL Exp.Constrct
104 TWT | | FES Exp. Constrct
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Serial
Number
9384

HEHHHHE
9117
8405
8283
8308
8408
9260
8404

8242012
9180
9405
8407
7318
8411
9801
9295
8136
9813
8390
9294
9700

HHEHHHRH
9401
8415
9822
9000
9819
9377
9057
9298
9298
9088
9083
9074
9814
9263
9811
8403
9815
8385
8353
8417
9200
9131

Group

Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Rigging
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech
Mechanical Tech

Mechanical Tech

Description

Remove B-prime beam line
Storm Prep.

ATF shield walls

Move stands and magnets
Load PS for scrap

Move UPS to H-10 house and 930-A
Move benches

EEBA removals (8769)
Remove man trench cover
Assist AGS

Rig AC unit at E-10

Place steel plates in 928
Move cable reels

Pick up spreader bar

Fall protection hot cell

Assist carpenters with 1002 ladder
Remove blocks

Move bins

RPC shielding

Remove A/C 928

EEBA clean-up

Secure 899

Take off steel

Swap UP's 1006

Unload truck

Swap heat exchanger

Install waveguide

Install stands

Remove B-prime beam line
Assemble and install MTD 5 pack
Disconnect PS @ 921
Remove / clean up C-1

Laser port shielding [OT]
Replace C.M. Hoses [OT]
Magnets / filters

RPC shielding

Clear 921

Substation "Blue sheet"

NSRL CO2 Det. Set-up and cal.
Lamp shade

E-lens octal magnet set up & connect
APS power supply test dock
E-lens power supply 1010

Electronic Service CO2 mintor upgrade (Joe D. shift work)

Electronic Service EAGAL alarms

Issue Date

10/26/2012
10/26/2012
9/7/2012
10/26/2012
9/7/2012
10/19/2012
10/26/2012
8/3/2012
10/19/2012
8/24/2012
10/19/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/5/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
6/1/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
9/28/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
9/7/2012
8/10/2012
7/27/2012
10/26/2012
8/10/2012
10/19/2012
10/19/2012
10/26/2012
10/5/2012
9/14/2012
10/26/2012
5/18/2012
9/21/2012

Originator

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Benante
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Phillips

Phillips
Pearson
Phillips
Rosas

Rosas

Rosas
Pearson
Pendzick
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Line Days

108 I

109
111 MTWTE | |OT
113

114 MTWTF | |

127 (.
128 .
129 TEl | |
130 Fl

131 l

132 MTW | |
133  TFl ||
134 1 1]
135 I

136 M |

137 MTW | ||
138 Lo
139, W |

4o 11

141 MTW | |
142 W | |

143 I
144
145 TF |

146

147 T |
148 MT TF| |

149 Wl

Job
Code
AGS

AGS
LINC
ELNS
ELNS
AGS
FES
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
ECX
RHIC
RHIC
BLIP
AGS
NSRL
AGS
RMD
AGS
AGS
AGS
RHIC
RHIC
AGS
RHIC

Phase

Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Exp. Constrct
Maintenance

Maintenance
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Serial
Number
8180

4617
8241
8397
8233
8232
523
812
1002
811
918
1016
405
927
515
920
920
401
809
1023
412
824
1013
717
1017
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022

Group

Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Electronic Service
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems
Water Systems

Water Systems

Description

Polarized source upgrade - (programming)

Assist RF (Rich Shift Work)

Pol. Proton inter-rack wiring @ LINAC

480 testing / heat run APS-7
E-lens PLC control rack
Access Controls - (ODH work)
WATCH

Fan House sumps and drains

Multi-pole temperature control repair

BLIP PLC conversion

Ring cavity flow Sw. Upgrade
RF Enl update fittings

Tower 5 pump repair

Grease all motors

ERL alarm response sheet
Siemens power supply cooling
Turn on / off ERL

1002 PLC set-up / documentation
Label pipe

801 D-waste leak check
LINAC 10th station upgrade
F-10, D-6 cooling

RFPA cavity restore lines

902 compressor cooling
LINAC turn on cavities

RFmMG cavity pump repair
LINAC power supply repair
RF ferrit cooling

RF reconnect yellow cavities
Ring Maint.

Tower-7 hot water basin

Issue Date

4/27/2012
3/21/2008
7/20/2012
10/12/2012
7/6/2012
7/6/2012
5/18/2007
8/10/2012
9/28/2012
8/10/2012
9/7/2012
10/26/2012
4/13/2012
9/21/2012
5/4/2012
9/7/2012
9/7/2012
4/6/2012
8/10/2012
10/26/2012
4/27/2012
8/24/2012
10/19/2012
7/27/2012
10/26/2012
10/19/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012
10/26/2012

Originator

Pendzick
Zaltsman
Rosas
Rosas
Rosas
Reich
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Scaduto
Pendzick
Scaduto
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick
Pendzick

Page 3 of 3



